1 Jean

2

3 Adam
4 Xavier
5 André

6 Jean

7 Adam
8 Xavier
9 André
10 Frangois Joseph
11 André
12 Sébastien
13 Joseph
14 Xavier
15 Sébastien
16 Xavier
17 Jacques
18 Joseph
19 Antoine
20 Xavier
21 Jean
22 Joseph
23 Sébastien
24 Victor
25 Joseph
26 Eugene
27 Joseph
28 Joseph
29 Joseph
30 Jean
31 Joseph
32 Ignace
33 Jean
34 Fernand
35 Chatles
36 Joseph

! Liste établie le 07 juin 2007
2 Liste mise a jour le 9 juin 2020
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MERTZEN"

BATTINGER
WALCH
SOLDERMANN
MULLER
MARKY
KOGLER
SOLDERMANN
MULLER
SOLDERMANN
KOEGLER
SOLDERMANN
DIETSCH
GISSINGER
MULLER
EMBERGER
MULLER
SOLDERMANN
WINNINGER
WININGER
MULLER
BILGER
GREDY
WININGER
SOLDERMANN
MARCK
BATTINGER
WININGER
MARCK
WININGER
BILGER
WININGER
ZINCK
BILGER
FOURNIER
SCHWARTZENTRUBER
WININGER

1791
1793
1797
1798
1800
1803
1805
1808
1811
1816
1826
1831
1832
1837
1848
1860
1865
1871
1876
1881
1886
1902
1914
1929
1933
1939
1940
1944
1945
1947
1953
1959
1971
1977
1989
2014
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